All the students are informed that Cultural Department of our college Is organising various cultural activiti

es to

celebrate "Gita Abhiprerna Saptaah” from 21-26, November 2022, The detall of the above mentioned program |s
given below. Interested students may give their names to the various incharges of below mentioned activities,

Sr.
no

| Name of the |

event

Theme

Incharge

Date

Timing
Am

Room | Judges

no

1.

| Declamation |
contest

1. Shrimad Bhagwat Gita: A
complete Literature

2. HARYANA in Reference to
Mahabharata

3.Conclusions of Gita Sermons
by Shri Krishna

4. Indian Culture and heritage
5. chronological Developments
in Gita Jayanti Mahotsava

Ms. Preati

22-11-
2022

11:15

05

Ms. Komal Garg

Mr.Naresh kumar

Essay writing
competition

l.lmportance of haryana in
refrence to Mahabharta

2. important characters
Mahabharta

3. Shrimad Bhagwad Gita: an
inspiration for youth

4 Different vhyuh formations
durig the war of Mahabharta .
5. Gita layanti Mahotasav in
kurukshetra

af

Dr. Sunil

22-11-
2022

12:00

0B

Ms. Manjit kaur

Dr. Manju

Verses
pronunciatio
n contest

5 to 9 verses from Shrimad
Bhagwat Gita.

Dr. Seema
Dixit

23-11-
2022

12:00

01

Dr. Rajiv Kumar

Dr. Krishan

Painting
Competition

1.Formation of chakarvyuh and
Abhimanyu

2. Portrait of Shri Krishna / Any
other character of Mahabharta
3. Scene of solar eclipse mela
at Bramsarover

4. Flute and Shell with a
message related to Bhagwad
Gita

5. Any other relevant topic

MS. Seemd

Nochoag

25| III
2022

S K

Chem.

Mc fwl]n. P\m'
Mg rwiaL RBhovig

Digital

Collage
Making
contest

1. Episodes of Mahabharata
2. Weapons used in
Mahabharata

3. Musical instruments during
the period of Mahabharata

4, different Scenes of Gita
Jayanti Mahotsava

5. Characters of Mahabharata

Ms. Preeti
sharma

25/11/20
222

10:30

08

Ms. Amita

Ms. Naveeta

WK

M. Mow ba



