All the students are informed that Cultural Department of our college is organising various cultural activities to celebrate "Gita Abhiprerna Saptaah" from 21-26, November 2022. The detail of the above mentioned program is given below. Interested students may give their names to the various incharges of below mentioned activities.

Sr. no	Name of the event	Theme	Incharge	Date	Timing Am.	Room no.	Judges

1.	Declamation contest	 1. Shrimad Bhagwat Gita: A complete Literature 2. HARYANA in Reference to Mahabharata 3.Conclusions of Gita Sermons by Shri Krishna 4. Indian Culture and heritage 5. chronological Developments in Gita Jayanti Mahotsava 	Ms. Preeti	22-11- 2022	11:15	05	Ms. Komal Garg Mr.Naresh kumar
2.	Essay writing competition	 Importance of haryana in refrence to Mahabharta important characters of Mahabharta Shrimad Bhagwad Gita: an inspiration for youth Different vhyuh formations durig the war of Mahabharta . Gita Jayanti Mahotasav in kurukshetra 	Dr. Sunil	22-11- 2022	12:00	06	Ms. Manjit kaur Dr. Manju
3.	Verses pronunciatio n contest	5 to 9 verses from Shrimad Bhagwat Gita.	Dr. Seema Dixit	23-11- 2022	12:00	01	Dr. Rajiv Kumar Dr. Krishan
4.	Painting Competition	 Formation of chakarvyuh and Abhimanyu Portrait of Shri Krishna / Any other character of Mahabharta Scene of solar eclipse mela at Bramsarover Flute and Shell with a message related to Bhagwad Gita Any other relevant topic 	Ms. Seemo Nahaz	25/11/ 2022	11:15	Chem hab	Mr Pooja Rani Mr. Pooja Bhoria
5.		 Episodes of Mahabharata Weapons used in Mahabharata Musical instruments during the period of Mahabharata different Scenes of Gita Jayanti Mahotsava Characters of Mahabharata 	Ms. Preeti sharma	25/11/20 222	10:30	08	Ms. Amita Ms. Naveeta

Ms. Monika

Principal 11/2022